Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
DPO4000 Series Datasheet
Features & Benefits
1 GHz, 500, 350 MHz Bandwidth Models
4-channel Models
Sample Rates up to 5 GS/s on All Channels
10 Megasample Record Length on All Channels
50,000 wfms/s Maximum Waveform Capture Rate

8 www.tek.com
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes — DPO4000 Series
Ordering Information
DPO4000 Series
Product Description
DPO4034 350 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record length,
4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO4054 500 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record length,
4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO4104 1 GHz, 5 GS/s, 10 M record length,
4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
All Models Include: One P6139A 500 MHz, 10x Passive Probe per Channel, Front
Cover (200-4908-xx), CompactFlash Memory Card; ≥32 MB (156-9413-xx), User
Manual (071-2121-xx), Documentation CD (063-3903-xx), OpenChoice® Desktop